
Klasse Rijder Plaats Model

Beel-team 8790 Waregem Hitachi

Tom Roels Lede Fiat 1000s

de Gendt W&W Renault 981

Joppe de Regge Fiat 900

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF1080

Andres Van Geyt Zottegem Fendt 614S

Nando Coessens zwalm Fiat 1000

Stijn VDB zwijnaarde deutz

Tim Oosterlinck Lokeren International 946

Benie Manssens Brakel Ford

Joke Coppens Zottegem deutz

Quinten De Cubber Brakel Ford 7000 4wd

Joran Meese zwalm Lamborghini 804

Chiel De Sutter Kalken Fordson

van Bellinghen Team Fiat 1000

Niels Thijs Deutz 10006

Peter Thienpondt zwijnaarde Green Devil

Bart Huyghe 9900 Eeklo Deutz 13006

Veerle Thienpondt zwijnaarde Green angel

Joppe de Regge Fiat 900

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF1135

Andres Van Geyt Zottegem Fendt 614S

de Gendt W&W Renault 781

Dries Debbaut Deutz 10006

Beel-team 8790 Waregem Hitachi

Manu Maroye Fiat 850 dt

Gil Bettens Renault 981

Tim Oosterlinck Lokeren International 946

Joke Coppens Zottegem deutz

Sara Van Den Bossche Balagem Fiat 100-90

Tim Oosterlinck lokeren International 1246

Quinten De Cubber Brakel Ford 7000 4wd

Tom Diependaele Zottegem David Brown 1690T

Jens Coppens zwalm David Brown 1690t

Jorben Verlinden zwalm Same Drago 100

Frederik Poelman zwijnaarde Deutz

van Bellinghen Team Fiat 1000

Niels Thijs Deutz 10006

Ellen Westelinck Haasdonk John Deere 4255

Bart Huyghe 9900 Eeklo Deutz 13006
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Joris Castro zwijnaarde Green angel

Filip Saey Oostakker fiat 1380

Bjorn Claes NH TM150

Gil Bettens Renault 106-54

Dries Debbaut Deutz10006

van Bellinghen Team Fiat 1300

Kristof Matthys Inter 1255 xl

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF1135

Andres Van Geyt Zottegem Fendt 614S

Pieter Lerno Zele Ford 9600

Sara Van Den Bossche Balagem Fiat 100-90

Jonas Van Ro Lierde

Tom Diependaele Zottegem David Brown 1690T

Jens Coppens zwalm David Brown 1690t

Jorben Verlinden zwalm Same Drago 100

Andy Stove 8800 Roeselare Fiat 130 

Arno Tielt Ford 8700

Cuyvers Tom Herselt Massey Ferguson 3670

Pieter vander Schueren fying thunder

Beel-team 8790 Waregem Brazil

Eddy de Theye Volvo BM2650

Jef Van Der Borght Herselt John Deere 4055

Tom Cuyvers Neerpelt

Jan De Schampelaere Haasdonk John Deere 4440

Arno De Smet tielt John Deere 4430

Mathias De Roo Tielt John Deere 6920

Bjorn Claes NH TM150

van Bellinghen Team Fiat 1300

Kevin Matthys Agriking 1570

Maarten den Backer JD 4240S

Pieter Lerno Zele International 966

jens Lokeren Fiat 140

Jorik Wauters Lede John Deere 4240s

Jonas Van Ro Lierde

Siebe Lapaga Zottegem John Deere 6030

Jeffrey Dhaeyer Maarkedal NH TM150

Bart Huyghe 9900 Eeklo Deutz Agrostar 

Arno Tielt Ford 8700

Louis Creve Sinaai Renault 155-54

Jan Junior Verrebroek Volvo BM Valmet

Nando Coessens zwalm John Deere 4050

Laurens Saey Oostakker fiat 1880

Chris Depypere Tielt Deutz 6.61
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Gerrit Robberechts Valmet 8850

Johan Goovaerts MF 2805

Eddy de Theye Volvo BM2650

Beel-team 8790 Waregem Brazil

Timothy Van Roy Herselt Massey Ferguson 3670

Tom Cuyvers Neerpelt

Pieter vander Schueren fying thunder

Jef Van Der Borght Herselt John Deere 4055

Lisa Saey Oostakker case 1455

van Bellinghen Team NH 7050

Wouter Nachtegaele Ford 8630 PS

Pieter vander Schueren JD 7810

Maarten den Backer JD 4240S

Bart Huyghe 9900 Eeklo Fendt 818

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF 3690

De Gendt Werner claas ares 816

Steven Van Pottelberg Zele case agriking 1270

Angelo Tielt Volvo BM2654

Jorden Wauters Lede John Deere 4240 s

Siebe Lapaga Zottegem John Deere 6030

Jeffrey Dhaeyer Maarkedal NH TM150

Nando Coessens zwalm John Deere 4050

Maarten Vander Hauwert zwalm John Deere 7710

Maarten Bothuyne Zulte Fiat 670

Chris Depypere Tielt Ford tw 20

Verheyen Martine claas ares 816

Mieke vander Schueren JD 7810

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF 3690

van Bellinghen Team NH 7050

Stephanie Tielt Volvo BM2654

Sarah Zulte Fiat 670

Ruben Doornaert Oostnieuwkerke Fendt 916

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF 3690

van Bellinghen Team NH 7070

Wouter Nachtegaele Ford 8630 PS

Pieter vander Schueren JD 7810

Jorgi de Prez NH T7070

Frederik  Lokeren New Holland t7,270

Kenny Lokeren New Holland t7,270

Davy De Roo 8700 Tielt Fendtpower 926
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Frederik  Lokeren New Holland t7,270

Loonwerken Lefevre Beselare Fendt 722

Brent Beirnaert Berlare NH  

Thijs Van Twembeke Brakel case puma 170

Thijs Van Twembeke Brakel case puma 165

Maarten Vander Hauwert zwalm John Deere 7710

Chris Depypere Tielt Ford tw 20

Stijn Allij Kruishoutem Fendt Favorit 824

Arno Tielt JD 7530

Simon Doornaert Oostnieuwkerke Fendt 916

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF6497

van Bellinghen Team NH 7070

Pieter Seunaert Case Puma

Jorgi De Prez NH T7070

Benny De Sutter Oostakker Fendt 926

Lennert Bonnaerens Lokeren Fendt 926

Davy De Roo 8700 Tielt Fendtpower 926

jens  Lokeren Fendt 826

Elio Geers Oostakker Fendt 824

Lindsey 8700 Tielt Fendtpower 926

Sander Van Haevermaete Oostakker New Holland 7.270

Loonwerken Lefevre Beselare Fendt 722

Jonas Van Oost Lokeren New Holland T7,270

Loonwerken Lefevre Beselare Fendt 826

Thijs Van Twembeke Brakel case puma 165

Lars Van Gugte Geraardsbergen Fendt 826

Filip Saey Oostakker Fendt 826

Jan Van Den Bossche Sint Laureins Fendt 924

Thijs Van Twembeke Brakel Case Puma 170

Stijn Allij Kruishoutem Fendt Favorit 824

Valerie Pieterarens NH T7070

Stefanie Verhelst Oostnieuwkerke Fendt 916

van Bellinghen Team NH 7070

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF6497

Thijs Van Twembeke Brakel case puma 170

Loonwerken Lefevre Beselare Fendt 722

Kelly Plasschaert Sint Laureins Fendt 924

Miss Vermeulen Tielt John Deere

Loonwerken Lefevre Beselare Fendt 826

Beel-team 8790 Waregem MF8480

Pieter Seunaert Case Puma

van Bellinghen Team NH t7.315

Loonwerken Lefevre Beselare Fendt 826

Jan Van Den Bossche Sint Laureins Fendt 936
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Jan Junior Verrebroek Claas Axion 810

Jeff Piessens Kieldrecht Fendt 930

Lars Van Gugte Geraardsbergen Fendt 826
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